Fabric Construction: 0° / 90° Woven Roving
GLASS FIBER SPECIFICATION
GLASS TYPE E Glass
TOTAL AREA WEIGHT 24.96 oz/sq. yd (±5%) 780 g/sq.m (± 5%)
FABRIC WIDTH (L TO L) 48.25 inch (±0.5 inch) 1226 mm ((±12 mm)
RESIN COMPATIBILITY  Epoxy Epoxy
ROLL LENGTH 775 Feet (Min.:233 &Max.:790 Feet) 236 Meter (Min.:71 &Max.:241 Meter)
ROLL WEIGHT 540 Lbs. (Min.:162 & Max.:551 Lbs.) 245 Kg (Min.:73 & Max.: 250 kg)
Leno Type  HML  HML
PAPER CORE SIZE 4 -inch ID 101.6 mm ID
FRINGE LENGTH 0.5 inch (±0.25 inch) 12 mm ((±6 mm)
ROLLS PER PALLETS 5 Rolls 5 Rolls
CONSTRUCTION
AREAL WEIGHT
TOLERANCE (%)
LINEAR WEIGHT
oz/sq.yd g/sq.m Yield (yd/lb) Tex (g/km)
0° 12.77 433 ±5 250 2200
90° 12.19 413 ±5 250 2200
*   Each roll has a label in the core as well as one on the wrap outside.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PRODUCT CODE :
SKAPS INDUSTRIES
             5549 State Road 425 Bypass, Henderson, KY 42420
   Phone: (270) 827-8820, Fax: +1(706) 354 3737
WR2448.255.55.25HML
Rev :2/4/2021